

85 7TH PLACE EAST, SUITE SOU SAINT PAUL, MN 55101-2198 MN.GOV/COMMERCE/ 651.539.1500 FAX 651.539.1547 AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

March 23, 2017

JOSEPH J. FITTANTE, JR. ESQ. LARKIN HOFFMAN DALY & LINDGREN LTD. 8300 NORMAN CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 1000 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55437

Re: F-5985

PRO ONE JANITORIAL INC PRO ONE JANITORIAL INC F/A

Dear JOSEPH J. FITTANTE, JR.:

The Annual Report has been reviewed and is in compliance with Minnesota Statute Chapter 80C and Minnesota Rules Chapter 2860.

This means that there continues to be an effective registration statement on file and that the franchisor may offer and sell the above-referenced franchise in Minnesota.

The franchisor is not required to escrow franchise fees, post a Franchise Surety Bond or defer receipt of franchise fees during this registration period.

As a reminder, the next annual report is due within 120 days after the franchisor's fiscal year end, which is December 31, 2017.

Sincerely,

MIKE ROTHMAN Commissioner

By:

Geoffrey Spray Commerce Analyst Registration Division (651) 539-1596

MR:GS:gs



STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REGISTRATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE REGISTRATION OF: PRO ONE JANITORIAL INC F/A
By PRO ONE JANITORIAL INC

ORDER AMENDING REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, an application to amend the registration and amendment fee have been filed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the registration dated September 16, 2008, is amended as of the date set forth below.

MIKE ROTHMAN

Commissioner

Department of Commerce

85 7th Place East, Suite 500

St Paul, MN 55101

Date: March 23, 2017

@14312212017 FRANCHISE PANDA.COM

UNIFORM FRANCHISE REGISTRATION APPLICATION

		File No.	F-5	5985						
			(ln	sert file	number	of immed	iately prece	ding	filing of Appl	licant
State:	Minnesota	Fee:	\$30	00						
APPL X	ICATION FOR (Check on INITIAL REGISTRA RENEWAL APPLICA PRE-EFFECTIVE AN POST-EFFECTIVE N	TION OI ATION C MENDMI	OR A ENT	ANNUA T	L REP	ORT)F FRANC	CHIS	ES	
1.	Full legal name of Franchisor:							State of Minnesota Dept of Commerce		
	Pro One Janitorial, Inc.									
2.	Name of the franchise offering:							MAK	21 2017	
	Pro One Janitorial						Rec	d	\$300	
3.	Franchisor's principal bus	siness ado	dress	s:						
	1101 Ashwaubenon Stree Green Bay, WI 54304	t								
4.	Name and address of Fr process:	anchisor'	's ag	gent in	this Sta	ate autho	rized to re	eceiv	e service of	•
	Commissioner of Comme 85 7th Place East, Suite 5 St. Paul, Minnesota 5510	00								
5.	The states in which this application is or will be shortly on file:									
	Minnesota and Wisconsir	1								
6.	Name, address, telephone communications regardin				-			pcrs	on to whom	
	Joseph J. Fittante, Jr., Esc Larkin Hoffman Daly & I 8300 Norman Center Driv Minneapolis, MN 55437 Phone: (952) 896-3256	Lindgren								

Fax: (952) 896-3333 jfittante@larkinhoffman.com

nis is a document preview downloaded from FranchisePanda.com. The full document is available ee by visiting: https://franchisepanda.com/franchises/pro-one-janitorial	for